
ENTENTE TOURNAI-KAIN TOURNAI                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT SAINTE MAXENCE  13-06-20  204 Vieux            Amateurs:25 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15 10  158109 BE 102022416 09.24590 1506.0391    1 
   2 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22 21  168919 BE 103283517 09.32170 1504.3996    2 
   3 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15  7       2 BE 102264318 09.26050 1490.4226    3 
   4 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  9       2 BE 102707918 09.33210 1490.2426    4 
   5 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  8  6  160571 BE 102208018 09.28140 1483.5633    5 
   6 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  7  1  158096 BE 102887918 09.26340 1483.5408    6 
   7 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  3  173700 BE 104059414 09.38000 1472.0339    7 
   8 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  8  162045 BE 117433114 09.30310 1466.2494    8 
   9 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   8  2  169353 BE 102799318 09.35364 1464.9069    9 
  10 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   8  3       2 BE 102799218 09.35404 1464.0626   10 
  11 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 11  5  162227 BE 102220518 09.31177 1457.6306   11 
  12 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  5       3 BE 103601615 09.35580 1456.6168   12 
  13 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22 10       4 BE 102708318 09.36040 1455.3619   13 
  14 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  7  2       2 BE 103163417 09.28380 1455.3176   14 
  15 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15  8       3 BE 102024316 09.28480 1453.2077   15 
  16 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  8  5       2 BE 102207518 09.30430 1450.2875   16 
  17 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN     7  7  157912 BE 102752118 09.29116 1446.1689   17 
  18 164415-00 DUHEM Guy             GUIGNIE  4  3  149516 BE 103145717 09.23370 1442.9725   18 
  19 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 11 11       2 BE 102312118 09.32347 1441.0144   19 
  20 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  1       2 BE 104052814 09.40430 1438.9065   20 
  21 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  7  6       3 BE 103161217 09.29560 1438.1079   21 
  22 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 18 15  157259 BE 102849318 09.29340 1435.2814   22 
  23 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 11  8       3 BE 102223618 09.33157 1432.3204   23 
  24 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 11  9       4 BE 102227118 09.33387 1427.4891   24 
  25 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15  6       4 BE 102264218 09.30580 1424.8333   25 
  26 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  8       5 BE 103601215 09.38490 1421.6777   26 
  27 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   8  7       3 BE 102799018 09.39084 1421.4621   27 
  28 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  8  4       3 BE 104927915 09.33060 1419.7259   28 
  29 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  8       3 BE 104061514 09.43060 1411.0479   29 
  30 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN     7  2  158693 BE 105339017 09.32396 1408.6011   30 
  31 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  7       4 BE 115719918 09.43220 1407.9978   31 
  31 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  9       5 BE 118334517 09.43220 1407.9978   31 
  33 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15  3       5 BE 104911615 09.32210 1407.2897   33 
  34 242681-84 BOUVRY P et F-MERCIER WARCHIN  9  6  157737 BE 103259417 09.32320 1401.6914   34 
  35 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST  6  5  163501 BE 102293918 09.37070 1396.0524   35 
  36 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22 16       6 BE 102707618 09.41020 1395.6403   36 
  37 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22 22       7 BE 102700218 09.41060 1394.8720   37 
  38 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 18 14       2 BE 103212217 09.33170 1388.1918   38 
  39 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST  6  1       2 BE 103988417 09.37520 1387.1691   39 
  40 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST  6  3       3 BE 103989617 09.38020 1385.2104   40 
  41 305719-72 BOURLART Dominique    ANSEROE  6  5  171903 BE 104015917 09.44074 1384.9370   41 
  42 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  11 10  168723 BE 103981718 09.42050 1382.0314   42 
  43 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  7  7       4 00 103181517 09.34260 1381.5555   43 
  44 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 18 17       3 BE 102854218 09.33500 1381.4846   44 
  45 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  8  7       4 BE 102208718 09.36390 1376.5195   45 
  46 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  6       8 BE 102707718 09.42540 1374.4426   46 
  47 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 11  6  173565 BE 400186417 09.46300 1372.0553   47 
  48 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  11  8       2 BE 103986918 09.43000 1371.7317   48 
  49 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN     7  3       2 BE 102265818 09.35416 1371.6694   49 
  50 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15  1       6 BE 103967617 09.36300 1357.1588   50 
  51 305719-72 BOURLART Dominique    ANSEROE  6  3       2 BE 104016117 09.46464 1355.9871   51 
  52 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 10  6       6 BE 118334817 09.48160 1354.2100   52 
  53 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 11  1       5 BE 104941915 09.40077 1350.4474   53 
  54 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  7       2 BE 103199017 09.40110 1348.3151   54 
  55 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15 13       7 BE 103969117 09.37270 1346.1814   55 
  56 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  7       9 BE 103286017 09.45540 1341.6918   56 
  57 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 10  7  163850 BE 102360918 09.42360 1336.4600   57 
  58 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  8  1       5 BE 102042216 09.40240 1333.6462   58 
  59 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22  3      10 BE 102709718 09.47550 1320.5394   59 
  60 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN     7  4       2 BE 102750718 09.40056 1314.9106   60 
  61 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  2       3 BE 103199317 09.43200 1313.8784   61 
  62 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  22 18      11 BE 100721616 09.48400 1312.8420   62 
  63 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN     7  1       3 BE 102754618 09.40346 1309.6398   63 
  64 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    15 14       8 BE 102263718 09.40440 1309.5721   64 
  65 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 18  1       4 BE 103208817 09.40140 1307.9484   65 
  66 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 10  2       2 BE 102361518 09.45280 1305.9245   66 
  67 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 10  1       3 BE 105576115 09.45330 1305.0577   67 
  68 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  7  3       5 BE 620222917 09.41140 1304.0638   68 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE TOURNAI-KAIN TOURNAI                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT SAINTE MAXENCE  13-06-20  267 1 an             Amateurs:25 LACHER:07.40



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  9  3  160571 BE 106909819 09.24580 1529.7332    1 
   2 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 18  168919 BE 108340819 09.30510 1523.8521    2 
   3 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE  4  3  163850 BE 109703419 09.28250 1511.2990    3 
   4 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12  4  158693 BE 106939219 09.25216 1506.1978    4 
   5 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 10       2 BE 107809719 09.32140 1505.0698    5 
   6 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23  3  168723 BE 107742519 09.32300 1499.7600    6 
   7 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12  8       2 BE 106937919 09.26086 1495.0821    7 
   8 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14  3  158109 BE 107858319 09.25510 1493.7081    8 
   9 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12 12       3 BE 106937219 09.26176 1492.9723    9 
  10 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23 16       2 BE 107742119 09.33260 1487.4199   10 
  11 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17  7  173565 BE 402181119 09.36590 1483.6729   11 
  12 176693-56 PIPERS YVON           TOURNAI  6  5  155210 BE 107832319 09.25490 1466.7822   12 
  13 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 24       3 BE 107811819 09.35160 1465.4627   13 
  14 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  4  173700 00 107699319 09.39280 1453.9621   14 
  15 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17 12       2 BE 402184519 09.39320 1452.0218   15 
  16 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23  9       3 BE 107745819 09.36160 1451.1726   16 
  17 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25  2  157259 BE 107663419 09.29170 1439.0026   17 
  18 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25  6       2 BE 107651019 09.29320 1435.7182   18 
  19 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27  6       4 BE 107807619 09.38070 1430.1030   19 
  20 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23 12       4 BE 107743819 09.38050 1428.8469   20 
  21 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25 16       3 BE 107651219 09.30080 1427.8965   21 
  22 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14  1       2 BE 106933719 09.30460 1427.4060   22 
  23 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14  7       3 BE 106932419 09.30480 1426.9765   23 
  24 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14  4       4 BE 106934219 09.30490 1426.7619   24 
  25 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14  9       5 BE 106930619 09.30530 1425.9041   25 
  26 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   6  1  169353 BE 107782619 09.38474 1425.6503   26 
  27 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 15       5 BE 107814219 09.38330 1424.8756   27 
  28 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23  1       5 BE 107747319 09.38440 1421.0247   28 
  29 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST  9  9  162227 BE 106922319 09.34107 1420.8212   29 
  30 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17 17       3 BE 402183519 09.42110 1420.5293   30 
  31 152004-05 DEFRENNE Bernard      CELLES   8  2  169229 00 109188619 09.39250 1417.1305   31 
  32 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  8  158225 BE 107755519 09.32420 1403.9485   32 
  33 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 16       6 BE 107813519 09.40200 1403.7590   33 
  34 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25  9       4 BE 107659519 09.32050 1403.0543   34 
  35 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14 12       2 BE 107690119 09.43520 1402.3143   35 
  36 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14 10       3 BE 107696519 09.43530 1402.1257   36 
  37 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST  4  3  163501 BE 106949019 09.37000 1397.4444   37 
  38 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  9  7       2 BE 106908019 09.35070 1394.8545   38 
  39 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST  9  3       2 BE 106927519 09.36507 1388.3949   39 
  40 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27  7       7 BE 107807519 09.41410 1388.1852   40 
  41 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  7       4 BE 107693919 09.45300 1384.0637   41 
  42 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27  5       8 BE 107810719 09.42060 1383.4480   42 
  43 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14 11       5 BE 107691719 09.46000 1378.5714   43 
  44 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17 15       4 BE 402181819 09.46270 1372.5979   44 
  45 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  9  2       3 BE 106907719 09.37120 1370.0597   45 
  45 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES  9  8       4 BE 106908519 09.37120 1370.0597   45 
  47 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  7       2 BE 107753419 09.35430 1367.3484   47 
  48 243128-46 FICHELLE RUDY ET SYLV OBIGIES  6  2  161339 BE 106901319 09.38160 1364.1967   48 
  49 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   6  5       2 BE 107784619 09.44094 1364.0266   49 
  50 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  9       3 BE 107752519 09.36040 1363.2252   50 
  51 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 11  3  174634 BE 109160319 09.48110 1362.3768   51 
  52 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23 20       6 BE 107749019 09.43540 1361.7676   52 
  53 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14 13       6 BE 106932219 09.36070 1361.6392   53 
  54 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  6       6 BE 107700019 09.47370 1361.1075   54 
  55 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 11  4       2 BE 109163619 09.49030 1353.2274   55 
  56 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12  3       4 BE 106939119 09.37416 1348.3601   56 
  57 242681-84 BOUVRY P et F-MERCIER WARCHIN  2  1  157737 00 107736119 09.37070 1346.8365   57 
  58 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES   6  6       3 BE 107784819 09.46084 1342.5797   58 
  59 133139-55 BONDROIT JEAN-JACQUES ESCANAF  7  7  170090 BE 106940319 09.46456 1341.8271   59 
  60 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12  1       5 BE 106937519 09.39096 1331.7640   60 
  61 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST  9  2       3 BE 106921419 09.42097 1327.9698   61 
  62 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25  5       5 BE 107658919 09.38510 1323.1721   62 
  63 164415-00 DUHEM Guy             GUIGNIE  2  2  149516 BE 107822619 09.33070 1321.7858   63 
  64 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25 12       6 BE 107656819 09.39340 1315.2411   64 
  65 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27  2       9 BE 108340319 09.48430 1312.3320   65 
  66 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  9       7 BE 107698119 09.52230 1312.0987   66 
  67 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14 14       7 BE 107888819 09.40430 1309.7529   67 
  68 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN  4  2  158096 BE 107828219 09.40550 1307.4790   68 
  69 176693-56 PIPERS YVON           TOURNAI  6  4       2 BE 107832919 09.38500 1306.1150   69 
  70 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 11  8       3 BE 109160219 09.53520 1304.5369   70 
  71 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    12  7       6 BE 109727919 09.42236 1296.5821   71 
  72 126551-63 DELZENNE Jean-Claude  WILLENE  3  2  151654 BE 106996619 09.37004 1296.1142   72 
  73 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17 16       5 BE 402181319 09.54590 1285.8254   73 
  74 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17  6       6 BE 402186519 09.55120 1283.7648   74 
  75 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    21  7  157912 BE 107889519 09.43146 1281.3026   75 
  76 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23  7       7 BE 107741319 09.51590 1278.3660   76 



  77 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 17  8       7 BE 402183719 09.55510 1277.6224   77 
  78 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  23  8       8 BE 107747919 09.52060 1277.2369   78 
  79 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    21 19       2 BE 108650019 09.43486 1275.4382   79 
  80 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    14 10       8 BE 106932619 09.44040 1274.3874   80 
  81 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  8       8 BE 107699219 09.56480 1269.7368   81 
  82 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  27 21      10 BE 107810619 09.53030 1269.5904   82 
  83 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 11 11       4 BE 109162219 09.57400 1268.5278   83 
  84 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13 13       4 BE 109735619 09.45190 1262.6014   84 
  85 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    21 11       3 BE 107725319 09.45276 1258.6641   85 
  86 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST  4  4       2 BE 106991719 09.50470 1250.1669   86 
  87 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 25 23       7 BE 107662019 09.45480 1250.0715   87 
  88 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  5       5 BE 107755219 09.46360 1249.8025   88 
  89 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 14  1       9 BE 107697719 09.59110 1247.9943   89 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE TOURNAI-KAIN TOURNAI                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (99308)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PONT SAINTE MAXENCE  13-06-20  471 Vieux - 1 an     Amateurs:27 LACHER:07.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17 11  160571 BE 106909819 09.24580 1529.7332    1 
   2 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 40  168919 BE 108340819 09.30510 1523.8521    2 
   3 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 14 13  163850 BE 109703419 09.28250 1511.2990    3 
   4 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19 11  158693 BE 106939219 09.25216 1506.1978    4 
   5 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 15  158109 BE 102022416 09.24590 1506.0391    5 
   6 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 32       2 BE 107809719 09.32140 1505.0698    6 
   7 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 21       3 BE 103283517 09.32170 1504.3996    7 
   8 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 14  168723 BE 107742519 09.32300 1499.7600    8 
   9 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19 15       2 BE 106937919 09.26086 1495.0821    9 
  10 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29  3       2 BE 107858319 09.25510 1493.7081   10 
  11 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19 19       3 BE 106937219 09.26176 1492.9723   11 
  12 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 12       3 BE 102264318 09.26050 1490.4226   12 
  13 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  9       4 BE 102707918 09.33210 1490.2426   13 
  14 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 27       2 BE 107742119 09.33260 1487.4199   14 
  15 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28  9  173565 BE 402181119 09.36590 1483.6729   15 
  16 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17  6       2 BE 102208018 09.28140 1483.5633   16 
  17 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11  1  158096 BE 102887918 09.26340 1483.5408   17 
  18 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24  6  173700 BE 104059414 09.38000 1472.0339   18 
  19 176693-56 PIPERS YVON           TOURNAI 11  8  155210 BE 107832319 09.25490 1466.7822   19 
  20 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  8  162045 BE 117433114 09.30310 1466.2494   20 
  21 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 46       5 BE 107811819 09.35160 1465.4627   21 
  22 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14  2  169353 BE 102799318 09.35364 1464.9069   22 
  23 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14  3       2 BE 102799218 09.35404 1464.0626   23 
  24 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20  7  162227 BE 102220518 09.31177 1457.6306   24 
  25 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  5       6 BE 103601615 09.35580 1456.6168   25 
  26 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 10       7 BE 102708318 09.36040 1455.3619   26 
  27 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11  6       2 BE 103163417 09.28380 1455.3176   27 
  28 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24  8       2 00 107699319 09.39280 1453.9621   28 
  29 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 13       4 BE 102024316 09.28480 1453.2077   29 
  30 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 17       2 BE 402184519 09.39320 1452.0218   30 
  31 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 20       3 BE 107745819 09.36160 1451.1726   31 
  32 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17  5       3 BE 102207518 09.30430 1450.2875   32 
  33 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    28 27  157912 BE 102752118 09.29116 1446.1689   33 
  34 164415-00 DUHEM Guy             GUIGNIE  6  3  149516 BE 103145717 09.23370 1442.9725   34 
  35 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20 16       2 BE 102312118 09.32347 1441.0144   35 
  36 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43  4  157259 BE 107663419 09.29170 1439.0026   36 
  37 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24  2       3 BE 104052814 09.40430 1438.9065   37 
  38 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11 10       3 BE 103161217 09.29560 1438.1079   38 
  39 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 13       2 BE 107651019 09.29320 1435.7182   39 
  40 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 35       3 BE 102849318 09.29340 1435.2814   40 
  41 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20 10       3 BE 102223618 09.33157 1432.3204   41 
  42 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 28       8 BE 107807619 09.38070 1430.1030   42 
  43 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 23       4 BE 107743819 09.38050 1428.8469   43 
  44 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 25       4 BE 107651219 09.30080 1427.8965   44 
  45 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20 13       4 BE 102227118 09.33387 1427.4891   45 
  46 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29  1       5 BE 106933719 09.30460 1427.4060   46 
  47 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 18       6 BE 106932419 09.30480 1426.9765   47 
  48 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29  4       7 BE 106934219 09.30490 1426.7619   48 
  49 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 20       8 BE 106930619 09.30530 1425.9041   49 
  50 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14  9       3 BE 107782619 09.38474 1425.6503   50 
  51 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 37       9 BE 107814219 09.38330 1424.8756   51 
  52 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 11       9 BE 102264218 09.30580 1424.8333   52 
  53 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  8      10 BE 103601215 09.38490 1421.6777   53 
  54 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14  7       4 BE 102799018 09.39084 1421.4621   54 
  55 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 12       5 BE 107747319 09.38440 1421.0247   55 
  56 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20 20       5 BE 106922319 09.34107 1420.8212   56 
  57 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 27       3 BE 402183519 09.42110 1420.5293   57 
  58 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17  4       4 BE 104927915 09.33060 1419.7259   58 



  59 152004-05 DEFRENNE Bernard      CELLES   8  2  169229 00 109188619 09.39250 1417.1305   59 
  60 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 15       4 BE 104061514 09.43060 1411.0479   60 
  61 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19  2       4 BE 105339017 09.32396 1408.6011   61 
  62 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 13       5 BE 115719918 09.43220 1407.9978   62 
  62 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 18       6 BE 118334517 09.43220 1407.9978   62 
  64 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29  8      10 BE 104911615 09.32210 1407.2897   64 
  65 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  8  158225 BE 107755519 09.32420 1403.9485   65 
  66 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 38      11 BE 107813519 09.40200 1403.7590   66 
  67 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 16       5 BE 107659519 09.32050 1403.0543   67 
  68 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 22       7 BE 107690119 09.43520 1402.3143   68 
  69 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 19       8 BE 107696519 09.43530 1402.1257   69 
  70 242681-84 BOUVRY P et F-MERCIER WARCHIN 11  6  157737 BE 103259417 09.32320 1401.6914   70 
  71 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST 10  9  163501 BE 106949019 09.37000 1397.4444   71 
  72 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST 10  5       2 BE 102293918 09.37070 1396.0524   72 
  73 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 16      12 BE 102707618 09.41020 1395.6403   73 
  74 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 22      13 BE 102700218 09.41060 1394.8720   74 
  75 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17 15       5 BE 106908019 09.35070 1394.8545   75 
  76 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20 11       6 BE 106927519 09.36507 1388.3949   76 
  77 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 34       6 BE 103212217 09.33170 1388.1918   77 
  78 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 29      14 BE 107807519 09.41410 1388.1852   78 
  79 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST 10  1       3 BE 103988417 09.37520 1387.1691   79 
  80 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST 10  3       4 BE 103989617 09.38020 1385.2104   80 
  81 305719-72 BOURLART Dominique    ANSEROE  6  5  171903 BE 104015917 09.44074 1384.9370   81 
  82 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 14       9 BE 107693919 09.45300 1384.0637   82 
  83 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 27      15 BE 107810719 09.42060 1383.4480   83 
  84 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 10       6 BE 103981718 09.42050 1382.0314   84 
  85 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11 11       4 00 103181517 09.34260 1381.5555   85 
  86 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 39       7 BE 102854218 09.33500 1381.4846   86 
  87 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 21      10 BE 107691719 09.46000 1378.5714   87 
  88 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17  7       6 BE 102208718 09.36390 1376.5195   88 
  89 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  6      16 BE 102707718 09.42540 1374.4426   89 
  90 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 24       4 BE 402181819 09.46270 1372.5979   90 
  91 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 19       5 BE 400186417 09.46300 1372.0553   91 
  92 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34  8       7 BE 103986918 09.43000 1371.7317   92 
  93 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19  3       5 BE 102265818 09.35416 1371.6694   93 
  94 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17 10       7 BE 106907719 09.37120 1370.0597   94 
  94 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17 16       8 BE 106908519 09.37120 1370.0597   94 
  96 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  7       2 BE 107753419 09.35430 1367.3484   96 
  97 243128-46 FICHELLE RUDY ET SYLV OBIGIES  8  4  161339 BE 106901319 09.38160 1364.1967   97 
  98 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14 13       5 BE 107784619 09.44094 1364.0266   98 
  99 308562-05 HARCHIES Cyril        WARCHIN 13  9       3 BE 107752519 09.36040 1363.2252   99 
 100 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 20  3  174634 BE 109160319 09.48110 1362.3768  100 
 101 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 31       8 BE 107749019 09.43540 1361.7676  101 
 102 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 27      11 BE 106932219 09.36070 1361.6392  102 
 103 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 11      11 BE 107700019 09.47370 1361.1075  103 
 104 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29  6      12 BE 103967617 09.36300 1357.1588  104 
 105 305719-72 BOURLART Dominique    ANSEROE  6  3       2 BE 104016117 09.46464 1355.9871  105 
 106 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 12      12 BE 118334817 09.48160 1354.2100  106 
 107 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 20  4       2 BE 109163619 09.49030 1353.2274  107 
 108 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20  1       7 BE 104941915 09.40077 1350.4474  108 
 109 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19 10       6 BE 106939119 09.37416 1348.3601  109 
 110 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  7       2 BE 103199017 09.40110 1348.3151  110 
 111 242681-84 BOUVRY P et F-MERCIER WARCHIN 11 10       2 00 107736119 09.37070 1346.8365  111 
 112 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 25      13 BE 103969117 09.37270 1346.1814  112 
 113 209532-12 DEROUBAIX Noel        POTTES  14 14       6 BE 107784819 09.46084 1342.5797  113 
 114 133139-55 BONDROIT JEAN-JACQUES ESCANAF 11 11  170090 BE 106940319 09.46456 1341.8271  114 
 115 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  7      17 BE 103286017 09.45540 1341.6918  115 
 116 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 14  7       2 BE 102360918 09.42360 1336.4600  116 
 117 139695-15 LECOCQ Michel         OBIGIES 17  1       9 BE 102042216 09.40240 1333.6462  117 
 118 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19  8       7 BE 106937519 09.39096 1331.7640  118 
 119 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20  4       8 BE 106921419 09.42097 1327.9698  119 
 120 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 12       8 BE 107658919 09.38510 1323.1721  120 
 121 164415-00 DUHEM Guy             GUIGNIE  6  6       2 BE 107822619 09.33070 1321.7858  121 
 122 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49  3      18 BE 102709718 09.47550 1320.5394  122 
 123 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43 19       9 BE 107656819 09.39340 1315.2411  123 
 124 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    28 23       2 BE 102750718 09.40056 1314.9106  124 
 125 186799-74 BERTUILLE Michel      HAVINNE  8  2       3 BE 103199317 09.43200 1313.8784  125 
 126 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 18      19 BE 100721616 09.48400 1312.8420  126 
 127 308535-75 LEQUENNE - HOUFFLAIN  POTTES  49 24      20 BE 108340319 09.48430 1312.3320  127 
 128 254161-21 VANDE WALLE Yves      MONT DE 24 17      13 BE 107698119 09.52230 1312.0987  128 
 129 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 28      14 BE 107888819 09.40430 1309.7529  129 
 130 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    28  2       3 BE 102754618 09.40346 1309.6398  130 
 131 213128-19 DUBOIS MICHEL         KAIN    29 26      15 BE 102263718 09.40440 1309.5721  131 
 132 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43  1      10 BE 103208817 09.40140 1307.9484  132 
 133 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11  3       5 BE 107828219 09.40550 1307.4790  133 
 134 176693-56 PIPERS YVON           TOURNAI 11  7       2 BE 107832919 09.38500 1306.1150  134 
 135 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 14  2       3 BE 102361518 09.45280 1305.9245  135 
 136 195436-78 DUCOULOMBIER-LIBBRECH VELAINE 14  1       4 BE 105576115 09.45330 1305.0577  136 
 137 202772-42 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIG 20  8       3 BE 109160219 09.53520 1304.5369  137 
 138 179043-78 HENNU JEAN-PIERRE     WARCHIN 11  7       6 BE 620222917 09.41140 1304.0638  138 



 139 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43  2      11 00 102845318 09.41030 1299.1243  139 
 140 243127-45 BATAILLE-GHEIS        TOURNAI 43  5      12 BE 100887016 09.41050 1298.7667  140 
 141 179232-73 BOHEZ Raphael         MONT ST 10  2       5 BE 103989117 09.45580 1297.9704  141 
 142 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34  3       9 BE 103987118 09.50070 1296.7055  142 
 143 306157-25 PETIT Frank           KAIN    19 14       8 BE 109727919 09.42236 1296.5821  143 
 144 126551-63 DELZENNE Jean-Claude  WILLENE  5  4  151654 BE 106996619 09.37004 1296.1142  144 
 145 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20  2       9 BE 102227518 09.46077 1286.2058  145 
 146 130798-42 DIERICKX LUC          MONT ST 20  5      10 BE 102220618 09.46087 1286.0359  146 
 147 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 16       6 BE 400189017 09.54580 1285.9842  147 
 148 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 26       7 BE 402181319 09.54590 1285.8254  148 
 149 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28  8       8 BE 402186519 09.55120 1283.7648  149 
 150 305719-72 BOURLART Dominique    ANSEROE  6  6       3 BE 116188618 09.53584 1283.1136  150 
 151 241928-10 MANTEAU Michael       CALONNE 18  9  154405 BE 102419818 09.40270 1281.9012  151 
 152 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    28  8       4 BE 107889519 09.43146 1281.3026  152 
 153 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 18      10 BE 107741319 09.51590 1278.3660  153 
 154 226625-33 CRETEUR Alain         AMOUGIE 28 10       9 BE 402183719 09.55510 1277.6224  154 
 155 129458-60 ALLEMEERSCH ANDRE     POTTES  34 19      11 BE 107747919 09.52060 1277.2369  155 
 156 176693-56 PIPERS YVON           TOURNAI 11  9       3 BE 100772716 09.41390 1275.8734  156 
 157 306543-23 BOURDON JEAN-MARIE    KAIN    28 22       5 BE 108650019 09.43486 1275.4382  157 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


